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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 15 Men, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
2.3.2014 - 7:30 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years

1. DJORDJEVIC, Matiya 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 6:09.01 191
50m: 40.37 40.37 150m: 2:18.31 51.88 250m: 3:49.03 46.85 350m: 5:23.78 47.43

100m: 1:26.43 46.06 200m: 3:02.18 43.87 300m: 4:36.35 47.32 400m: 6:09.01 45.23

2. DEVRNJA, Grigorije 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 6:41.78 148
50m: 52.11 52.11 150m: 2:19.07 42.67 250m: 4:02.59 50.11 350m: 5:48.02 50.82

100m: 1:36.40 44.29 200m: 3:12.48 53.41 300m: 4:57.20 54.61 400m: 6:41.78 53.76

3. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 6:57.04 132
50m: 50.19 50.19 150m: 2:30.84 57.30 250m: 4:13.59 50.62 350m: 5:58.41 52.04

100m: 1:33.54 43.35 200m: 3:22.97 52.13 300m: 5:06.37 52.78 400m: 6:57.04 58.63

12 years

1. KISIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 5:11.91 317
50m: 34.34 34.34 150m: 1:53.71 39.94 250m: 3:12.43 39.36 350m: 4:32.20 40.04

100m: 1:13.77 39.43 200m: 2:33.07 39.36 300m: 3:52.16 39.73 400m: 5:11.91 39.71

2. TOMIC, Matija 02 Vracar 5:28.26 272
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m: 2:00.37 42.39 250m: 3:24.69 42.52 350m: 4:49.46 41.78

100m: 1:17.98 41.49 200m: 2:42.17 41.80 300m: 4:07.68 42.99 400m: 5:28.26 38.80

3. TERZIC, Stefan 02 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 5:49.37 225
50m: 41.34 41.34 150m: 2:11.52 40.35 250m: 3:41.02 44.18 350m: 5:08.52 43.66

100m: 1:31.17 49.83 200m: 2:56.84 45.32 300m: 4:24.86 43.84 400m: 5:49.37 40.85

4. VISNJIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 5:50.78 223
50m: 38.92 38.92 150m: 2:07.97 45.02 250m: 3:36.61 42.86 350m: 5:08.66 46.05

100m: 1:22.95 44.03 200m: 2:53.75 45.78 300m: 4:22.61 46.00 400m: 5:50.78 42.12

5. LJUBOJA, Andrija 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 6:03.96 199
50m: 38.72 38.72 150m: 2:08.60 45.99 250m: 3:42.05 46.96 350m: 5:17.44 47.74

100m: 1:22.61 43.89 200m: 2:55.09 46.49 300m: 4:29.70 47.65 400m: 6:03.96 46.52

6. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 6:09.06 191
50m: 41.94 41.94 150m: 2:10.61 45.55 250m: 3:45.18 47.16 350m: 5:21.57 48.05

100m: 1:25.06 43.12 200m: 2:58.02 47.41 300m: 4:33.52 48.34 400m: 6:09.06 47.49

7. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6:13.83 184
50m: 51.12 51.12 150m: 2:15.40 36.79 250m: 3:49.96 47.05 350m: 5:29.82 49.48

100m: 1:38.61 47.49 200m: 3:02.91 47.51 300m: 4:40.34 50.38 400m: 6:13.83 44.01

8. MORAR, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 7:02.57 127
50m: 42.98 42.98 150m: 2:27.04 54.67 250m: 4:14.28 53.51 350m: 6:02.51 55.24

100m: 1:32.37 49.39 200m: 3:20.77 53.73 300m: 5:07.27 52.99 400m: 7:02.57 1:00.06

DSQ POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
50m: 48.98 48.98 150m: 2:16.00 48.94 250m: 3:45.46 45.85 350m: 5:16.19 45.11

100m: 1:27.06 38.08 200m: 2:59.61 43.61 300m: 4:31.08 45.62 400m:

13 years

1. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Vracar 5:10.72 321
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:52.33 38.88 250m: 3:12.55 39.65 350m: 4:32.49 39.63

100m: 1:13.45 39.18 200m: 2:32.90 40.57 300m: 3:52.86 40.31 400m: 5:10.72 38.23

2. ROGAN, Nikola 01 Crvena Zvezda 5:23.96 283
50m: 37.17 37.17 150m: 1:58.46 41.34 250m: 3:21.07 41.13 350m: 4:43.81 41.92

100m: 1:17.12 39.95 200m: 2:39.94 41.48 300m: 4:01.89 40.82 400m: 5:23.96 40.15

3. JELACA, Mateja 01 Crvena Zvezda 5:24.79 281
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:54.76 41.27 250m: 3:17.31 41.10 350m: 4:37.98 39.82

100m: 1:13.49 39.35 200m: 2:36.21 41.45 300m: 3:58.16 40.85 400m: 5:24.79 46.81
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 15, Men, 400m Freestyle

14 years

1. MATIC, Aleksa 00 Crvena Zvezda 4:24.07 523
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:37.41 33.85 250m: 2:45.25 33.98 350m: 3:55.51 35.96

100m: 1:03.56 33.06 200m: 2:11.27 33.86 300m: 3:19.55 34.30 400m: 4:24.07 28.56

2. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 5:09.72 324
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:51.69 39.95 250m: 3:11.01 39.84 350m: 4:31.41 40.20

100m: 1:11.74 38.67 200m: 2:31.17 39.48 300m: 3:51.21 40.20 400m: 5:09.72 38.31

3. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:20.78 291
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 1:57.44 39.87 250m: 3:18.22 40.08 350m: 4:39.73 41.11

100m: 1:17.57 39.91 200m: 2:38.14 40.70 300m: 3:58.62 40.40 400m: 5:20.78 41.05

4. DJAJIC, Matija 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 5:51.24 222
50m: 38.80 38.80 150m: 2:07.30 45.09 250m: 3:37.27 44.66 350m: 5:08.46 45.05

100m: 1:22.21 43.41 200m: 2:52.61 45.31 300m: 4:23.41 46.14 400m: 5:51.24 42.78

15 years

1. SPASIC, Djordje 99 Crvena Zvezda 4:24.67 519
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:36.98 33.70 250m: 2:44.78 34.00 350m: 3:52.32 33.49

100m: 1:03.28 33.22 200m: 2:10.78 33.80 300m: 3:18.83 34.05 400m: 4:24.67 32.35

2. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 4:29.52 491
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:36.85 34.24 250m: 2:46.85 35.24 350m: 3:57.31 35.25

100m: 1:02.61 33.49 200m: 2:11.61 34.76 300m: 3:22.06 35.21 400m: 4:29.52 32.21

3. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Crvena Zvezda 4:31.35 482
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:37.63 34.08 250m: 2:46.89 34.82 350m: 3:57.65 35.58

100m: 1:03.55 33.63 200m: 2:12.07 34.44 300m: 3:22.07 35.18 400m: 4:31.35 33.70

4. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 4:35.76 459
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:38.45 35.34 250m: 2:50.68 36.07 350m: 4:02.05 36.04

100m: 1:03.11 33.45 200m: 2:14.61 36.16 300m: 3:26.01 35.33 400m: 4:35.76 33.71

5. TERZAN, Filip 99 Crvena Zvezda 4:35.90 458
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:38.26 34.84 250m: 2:49.38 35.57 350m: 4:01.58 36.27

100m: 1:03.42 33.35 200m: 2:13.81 35.55 300m: 3:25.31 35.93 400m: 4:35.90 34.32

6. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:43.68 421
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:42.56 36.06 250m: 2:54.67 36.09 350m: 4:08.17 36.62

100m: 1:06.50 34.99 200m: 2:18.58 36.02 300m: 3:31.55 36.88 400m: 4:43.68 35.51

7. DOKMANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 4:47.84 403
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:41.14 36.73 250m: 2:56.49 37.42 350m: 4:11.56 37.51

100m: 1:04.41 33.33 200m: 2:19.07 37.93 300m: 3:34.05 37.56 400m: 4:47.84 36.28

8. DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 4:49.74 396
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:46.23 39.68 250m: 2:59.51 37.95 350m: 4:13.17 36.88

100m: 1:06.55 35.08 200m: 2:21.56 35.33 300m: 3:36.29 36.78 400m: 4:49.74 36.57

9. GAJIC, Filip 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 5:02.64 347
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:47.08 38.66 250m: 3:05.44 39.19 350m: 4:25.04 39.77

100m: 1:08.42 36.29 200m: 2:26.25 39.17 300m: 3:45.27 39.83 400m: 5:02.64 37.60

16 years

1. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 4:19.54 550
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:35.11 33.26 250m: 2:41.10 32.84 350m: 3:47.55 33.38

100m: 1:01.85 32.39 200m: 2:08.26 33.15 300m: 3:14.17 33.07 400m: 4:19.54 31.99

2. PAVLOVIC, Radojica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:31.51 481
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:37.14 34.11 250m: 2:46.90 34.81 350m: 3:57.61 34.67

100m: 1:03.03 33.19 200m: 2:12.09 34.95 300m: 3:22.94 36.04 400m: 4:31.51 33.90

3. JOVANOVIC, Predrag 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 4:40.85 434
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:39.60 35.04 250m: 2:51.35 35.93 350m: 4:05.09 37.30

100m: 1:04.56 33.60 200m: 2:15.42 35.82 300m: 3:27.79 36.44 400m: 4:40.85 35.76
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 15, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

4. LAZAREVIC, Ilija 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 4:48.96 399
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:41.44 35.85 250m: 2:55.60 37.37 350m: 4:12.10 38.55

100m: 1:05.59 34.55 200m: 2:18.23 36.79 300m: 3:33.55 37.95 400m: 4:48.96 36.86

5. DJURDJEVIC, Mladen 98 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 5:00.45 355
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:43.43 37.43 250m: 3:02.61 40.23 350m: 4:21.43 39.97

100m: 1:06.00 35.41 200m: 2:22.38 38.95 300m: 3:41.46 38.85 400m: 5:00.45 39.02

6. RISTIC, Igor 98 Vracar 5:27.22 274
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:55.00 41.18 250m: 3:19.46 42.13 350m: 4:44.35 42.49

100m: 1:13.82 39.62 200m: 2:37.33 42.33 300m: 4:01.86 42.40 400m: 5:27.22 42.87

17 years

1. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Vracar 4:09.26 621
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:35.08 32.53 250m: 2:39.85 32.03 350m: 3:40.70 29.70

100m: 1:02.55 32.50 200m: 2:07.82 32.74 300m: 3:11.00 31.15 400m: 4:09.26 28.56

2. SRDANOV, Milan 97 Crvena Zvezda 4:53.23 382
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:45.09 37.33 250m: 3:00.90 38.10 350m: 4:16.60 37.77

100m: 1:07.76 35.73 200m: 2:22.80 37.71 300m: 3:38.83 37.93 400m: 4:53.23 36.63

18 years and older

1. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:10.93 609
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:35.45 32.70 250m: 2:39.46 31.65 350m: 3:40.28 30.12

100m: 1:02.75 32.21 200m: 2:07.81 32.36 300m: 3:10.16 30.70 400m: 4:10.93 30.65

11 years and older

1. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Vracar 4:09.26 621
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:35.08 32.53 250m: 2:39.85 32.03 350m: 3:40.70 29.70

100m: 1:02.55 32.50 200m: 2:07.82 32.74 300m: 3:11.00 31.15 400m: 4:09.26 28.56

2. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:10.93 609
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:35.45 32.70 250m: 2:39.46 31.65 350m: 3:40.28 30.12

100m: 1:02.75 32.21 200m: 2:07.81 32.36 300m: 3:10.16 30.70 400m: 4:10.93 30.65

3. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 4:19.54 550
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:35.11 33.26 250m: 2:41.10 32.84 350m: 3:47.55 33.38

100m: 1:01.85 32.39 200m: 2:08.26 33.15 300m: 3:14.17 33.07 400m: 4:19.54 31.99

4. MATIC, Aleksa 00 Crvena Zvezda 4:24.07 523
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:37.41 33.85 250m: 2:45.25 33.98 350m: 3:55.51 35.96

100m: 1:03.56 33.06 200m: 2:11.27 33.86 300m: 3:19.55 34.30 400m: 4:24.07 28.56

5. SPASIC, Djordje 99 Crvena Zvezda 4:24.67 519
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:36.98 33.70 250m: 2:44.78 34.00 350m: 3:52.32 33.49

100m: 1:03.28 33.22 200m: 2:10.78 33.80 300m: 3:18.83 34.05 400m: 4:24.67 32.35

6. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 4:29.52 491
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:36.85 34.24 250m: 2:46.85 35.24 350m: 3:57.31 35.25

100m: 1:02.61 33.49 200m: 2:11.61 34.76 300m: 3:22.06 35.21 400m: 4:29.52 32.21

7. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Crvena Zvezda 4:31.35 482
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:37.63 34.08 250m: 2:46.89 34.82 350m: 3:57.65 35.58

100m: 1:03.55 33.63 200m: 2:12.07 34.44 300m: 3:22.07 35.18 400m: 4:31.35 33.70

8. PAVLOVIC, Radojica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:31.51 481
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:37.14 34.11 250m: 2:46.90 34.81 350m: 3:57.61 34.67

100m: 1:03.03 33.19 200m: 2:12.09 34.95 300m: 3:22.94 36.04 400m: 4:31.51 33.90

9. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 4:35.76 459
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:38.45 35.34 250m: 2:50.68 36.07 350m: 4:02.05 36.04

100m: 1:03.11 33.45 200m: 2:14.61 36.16 300m: 3:26.01 35.33 400m: 4:35.76 33.71
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 15, Men, 400m Freestyle, 11 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

10. TERZAN, Filip 99 Crvena Zvezda 4:35.90 458
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:38.26 34.84 250m: 2:49.38 35.57 350m: 4:01.58 36.27

100m: 1:03.42 33.35 200m: 2:13.81 35.55 300m: 3:25.31 35.93 400m: 4:35.90 34.32

11. JOVANOVIC, Predrag 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 4:40.85 434
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:39.60 35.04 250m: 2:51.35 35.93 350m: 4:05.09 37.30

100m: 1:04.56 33.60 200m: 2:15.42 35.82 300m: 3:27.79 36.44 400m: 4:40.85 35.76

12. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:43.68 421
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:42.56 36.06 250m: 2:54.67 36.09 350m: 4:08.17 36.62

100m: 1:06.50 34.99 200m: 2:18.58 36.02 300m: 3:31.55 36.88 400m: 4:43.68 35.51

13. DOKMANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 4:47.84 403
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:41.14 36.73 250m: 2:56.49 37.42 350m: 4:11.56 37.51

100m: 1:04.41 33.33 200m: 2:19.07 37.93 300m: 3:34.05 37.56 400m: 4:47.84 36.28

14. LAZAREVIC, Ilija 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 4:48.96 399
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:41.44 35.85 250m: 2:55.60 37.37 350m: 4:12.10 38.55

100m: 1:05.59 34.55 200m: 2:18.23 36.79 300m: 3:33.55 37.95 400m: 4:48.96 36.86

15. DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 4:49.74 396
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:46.23 39.68 250m: 2:59.51 37.95 350m: 4:13.17 36.88

100m: 1:06.55 35.08 200m: 2:21.56 35.33 300m: 3:36.29 36.78 400m: 4:49.74 36.57

16. SRDANOV, Milan 97 Crvena Zvezda 4:53.23 382
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:45.09 37.33 250m: 3:00.90 38.10 350m: 4:16.60 37.77

100m: 1:07.76 35.73 200m: 2:22.80 37.71 300m: 3:38.83 37.93 400m: 4:53.23 36.63

17. DJURDJEVIC, Mladen 98 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 5:00.45 355
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:43.43 37.43 250m: 3:02.61 40.23 350m: 4:21.43 39.97

100m: 1:06.00 35.41 200m: 2:22.38 38.95 300m: 3:41.46 38.85 400m: 5:00.45 39.02

18. GAJIC, Filip 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 5:02.64 347
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:47.08 38.66 250m: 3:05.44 39.19 350m: 4:25.04 39.77

100m: 1:08.42 36.29 200m: 2:26.25 39.17 300m: 3:45.27 39.83 400m: 5:02.64 37.60

19. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 5:09.72 324
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:51.69 39.95 250m: 3:11.01 39.84 350m: 4:31.41 40.20

100m: 1:11.74 38.67 200m: 2:31.17 39.48 300m: 3:51.21 40.20 400m: 5:09.72 38.31

20. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Vracar 5:10.72 321
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:52.33 38.88 250m: 3:12.55 39.65 350m: 4:32.49 39.63

100m: 1:13.45 39.18 200m: 2:32.90 40.57 300m: 3:52.86 40.31 400m: 5:10.72 38.23

21. KISIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 5:11.91 317
50m: 34.34 34.34 150m: 1:53.71 39.94 250m: 3:12.43 39.36 350m: 4:32.20 40.04

100m: 1:13.77 39.43 200m: 2:33.07 39.36 300m: 3:52.16 39.73 400m: 5:11.91 39.71

22. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:20.78 291
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 1:57.44 39.87 250m: 3:18.22 40.08 350m: 4:39.73 41.11

100m: 1:17.57 39.91 200m: 2:38.14 40.70 300m: 3:58.62 40.40 400m: 5:20.78 41.05

23. ROGAN, Nikola 01 Crvena Zvezda 5:23.96 283
50m: 37.17 37.17 150m: 1:58.46 41.34 250m: 3:21.07 41.13 350m: 4:43.81 41.92

100m: 1:17.12 39.95 200m: 2:39.94 41.48 300m: 4:01.89 40.82 400m: 5:23.96 40.15

24. JELACA, Mateja 01 Crvena Zvezda 5:24.79 281
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:54.76 41.27 250m: 3:17.31 41.10 350m: 4:37.98 39.82

100m: 1:13.49 39.35 200m: 2:36.21 41.45 300m: 3:58.16 40.85 400m: 5:24.79 46.81

25. RISTIC, Igor 98 Vracar 5:27.22 274
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:55.00 41.18 250m: 3:19.46 42.13 350m: 4:44.35 42.49

100m: 1:13.82 39.62 200m: 2:37.33 42.33 300m: 4:01.86 42.40 400m: 5:27.22 42.87

26. TOMIC, Matija 02 Vracar 5:28.26 272
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m: 2:00.37 42.39 250m: 3:24.69 42.52 350m: 4:49.46 41.78

100m: 1:17.98 41.49 200m: 2:42.17 41.80 300m: 4:07.68 42.99 400m: 5:28.26 38.80

27. TERZIC, Stefan 02 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 5:49.37 225
50m: 41.34 41.34 150m: 2:11.52 40.35 250m: 3:41.02 44.18 350m: 5:08.52 43.66

100m: 1:31.17 49.83 200m: 2:56.84 45.32 300m: 4:24.86 43.84 400m: 5:49.37 40.85
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Event 15, Men, 400m Freestyle, 11 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

28. VISNJIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 5:50.78 223
50m: 38.92 38.92 150m: 2:07.97 45.02 250m: 3:36.61 42.86 350m: 5:08.66 46.05

100m: 1:22.95 44.03 200m: 2:53.75 45.78 300m: 4:22.61 46.00 400m: 5:50.78 42.12

29. DJAJIC, Matija 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 5:51.24 222
50m: 38.80 38.80 150m: 2:07.30 45.09 250m: 3:37.27 44.66 350m: 5:08.46 45.05

100m: 1:22.21 43.41 200m: 2:52.61 45.31 300m: 4:23.41 46.14 400m: 5:51.24 42.78

30. LJUBOJA, Andrija 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 6:03.96 199
50m: 38.72 38.72 150m: 2:08.60 45.99 250m: 3:42.05 46.96 350m: 5:17.44 47.74

100m: 1:22.61 43.89 200m: 2:55.09 46.49 300m: 4:29.70 47.65 400m: 6:03.96 46.52

31. DJORDJEVIC, Matiya 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 6:09.01 191
50m: 40.37 40.37 150m: 2:18.31 51.88 250m: 3:49.03 46.85 350m: 5:23.78 47.43

100m: 1:26.43 46.06 200m: 3:02.18 43.87 300m: 4:36.35 47.32 400m: 6:09.01 45.23

32. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 6:09.06 191
50m: 41.94 41.94 150m: 2:10.61 45.55 250m: 3:45.18 47.16 350m: 5:21.57 48.05

100m: 1:25.06 43.12 200m: 2:58.02 47.41 300m: 4:33.52 48.34 400m: 6:09.06 47.49

33. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6:13.83 184
50m: 51.12 51.12 150m: 2:15.40 36.79 250m: 3:49.96 47.05 350m: 5:29.82 49.48

100m: 1:38.61 47.49 200m: 3:02.91 47.51 300m: 4:40.34 50.38 400m: 6:13.83 44.01

34. DEVRNJA, Grigorije 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 6:41.78 148
50m: 52.11 52.11 150m: 2:19.07 42.67 250m: 4:02.59 50.11 350m: 5:48.02 50.82

100m: 1:36.40 44.29 200m: 3:12.48 53.41 300m: 4:57.20 54.61 400m: 6:41.78 53.76

35. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 6:57.04 132
50m: 50.19 50.19 150m: 2:30.84 57.30 250m: 4:13.59 50.62 350m: 5:58.41 52.04

100m: 1:33.54 43.35 200m: 3:22.97 52.13 300m: 5:06.37 52.78 400m: 6:57.04 58.63

36. MORAR, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 7:02.57 127
50m: 42.98 42.98 150m: 2:27.04 54.67 250m: 4:14.28 53.51 350m: 6:02.51 55.24

100m: 1:32.37 49.39 200m: 3:20.77 53.73 300m: 5:07.27 52.99 400m: 7:02.57 1:00.06

DSQ POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
50m: 48.98 48.98 150m: 2:16.00 48.94 250m: 3:45.46 45.85 350m: 5:16.19 45.11

100m: 1:27.06 38.08 200m: 2:59.61 43.61 300m: 4:31.08 45.62 400m:


